
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
401 
407 
655 
455 
409 
644 
474 
435 
404 
413 
433 
414 
440 
434 
658 
415 
480 
459 
495 
421 
640 
688 
456 
405 
406 
403 
451 
412 
424 

Name 
Jannik Jakobs 
Nikita Gense 
Axel Goes 
Mats Johan Overhoff 
Nico Hantke 
Nicolas Guillaume 
Marco Drittenpreis 
Louis Koch 
Tim Mika Metz 
Luca Koester 
Luca Weber 
Jan Eckstein 
David Giruc(C) 
Bennet Demmler 
Kyan De Brandt 
Alexander Semrau 
Malte Schlatterer 
Jan Mueller(C) 
Noah Stretz(C) 
Rudi Frais(C) 
Jordy Cleirbaut 
Luca Nieuwenhuizen 
Mark Schupmann 
Henry Lindloff 
Mika Schwaenen(C) 
Daniel Lantzsch(C) 
Luca Schade 
Marik Maak 
Maximilian Adolff 

Entrant 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
DOERR MOTORSPORT 
GOES AXEL 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
3 G RACING 
SP MOTORSPORT 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
DOERR MOTORSPORT 
DOERR MOTORSPORT 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
KARTSPORT HAYER 
FM RACING 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
KARTSCHMIE.DE 
INGO SCHEPERS 
LAREA GT1 RACING 
MACH1 MOTORSPORT KARTSCHMIE.DE
NEES RACING KART TEAM 

DOERR MOTORSPORT 
CLEIRBAUT JORDY 
BRAND RACING 
DOERR MOTORSPORT 
FM RACING 

WOIK MOTORSPORT 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
RTM RACING-TEAM MARGGRAF 
RTM RACING-TEAM MARGGRAF 

Sponsor Make 
TONY 
KR 
GILLARD 
KR 
GILLARD 
KR 
TONY 
KR 
KR 

LGK 
TONY 
LN 
MACH1 
KR 
TONY 
MACH1 
MARANELLO 
MARANELLO 
KR 
TONY 
LN 
KR 
GILLARD 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
MS 
MS 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
11:12.483 
11:16.104 
11:16.646 
11:16.981 
11:17.601 
11:18.184 
11:18.764 
11:19.065 
11:19.410 
11:21.549 
11:23.954 
11:24.817 
11:25.571 
11:25.788 
11:27.876 
11:29.838 
11:30.215 
11:30.525 
11:32.028 
11:32.850 
11:34.054 
11:34.697 
11:38.226 
11:38.477 
11:42.702 
11:43.171 
11:46.479 
3:59.333 
1:40.012 

Diff 

3.621 
4.163 
4.498 
5.118 
5.701 
6.281 
6.582 
6.927 
9.066 

11.471 
12.334 
13.088 
13.305 
15.393 
17.355 
17.732 
18.042 
19.545 
20.367 
21.571 
22.214 
25.743 
25.994 
30.219 
30.688 
33.996 

10 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
44.732 
44.724 
44.870 
44.777 
44.869 
44.827 
44.898 
44.944 
44.910 
44.812 
44.891 
45.035 
45.224 
45.148 
45.165 
45.343 
45.287 
45.261 
45.405 
45.240 
45.296 
45.509 
45.029 
45.705 
45.600 
45.494 
46.283 
46.161 
48.082 

Points 
50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 

Comment 

5 sec 

10 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#456 time penalty 5 sec. / causing a collision 
#456, 640, 406, 403 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 

Margin of Victory 
3.621 

Ø km/h 
88,891 

Best Lap Tm 
44.724 

km/h 
89,107 

Best Lap by 
407 - Nikita Gense 

Printed: 10.08.2024 14:17:23 
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RMC -BMC Kerpen 
DD2 RMC BMC 

Heat 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:43:01 

Kerpen 1,107 Km 

10.08.2024 13:40 


